
F. Inicio 23/01/2021 F. Fin 23/01/2021 Nº Jornadas 1

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
06.85 ZA 3119 CRUZ PEÑA, GABRIEL DE LA ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra 11/01/2020 SALAMANCA 6.85
06.86 FV 1270 PEREZ SOUTO, ADRIAN ESP 94 FC Barcelona 21/12/2019 LUGO 6.83
06.88 GA 764935 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 97 R.C. Celta 23/02/2020 OURENSE 6.88 7.06
06.93 GA 20821 TRIANA LOPEZ, MAURO ESP 95 Playas de Castellon 04/01/2020 OURENSE 6.93 7.09
06.94 GA 16954 OKUTU KOULETIO, JEAN MARIE ESP 88 FC Barcelona 23/02/2020 OURENSE 6.91 7.06
07.07 GA 768731 MOSTEIRO OUBEL, VICTOR ESP 1 R.C. Celta 03/01/2021 OURENSE 7.07 7.07
07.09 GA 764932 LOUSA FARIÑA, AQUILINO ESP 95 Coruña Comarca 21/12/2019 LUGO 7.09
07.13 GA 2023536 MARTINEZ ROQUE, ROI ESP 3 R.C. Celta 23/02/2020 OURENSE 7.13 7.24
07.27 GA 2023429 BARCIA CARBAJAL, MARTIN ESP 4 R.C. Celta 03/01/2021 OURENSE 7.27 7.27
07.27 GA 397 SOLER BENITO, JACOBO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas 23/02/2020 OURENSE 7.27 7.42
07.29 GA 769191 FERNANDEZ FEIJOO, ERIK ESP 3 R.C. Celta 16/01/2021 OURENSE 7.27 7.29
07.29 AG 3279 RIVEIRO ALONSO, ANTÓN ESP 3 CA Santiago 01/02/2020 LUGO 7.29
07.33 GA 769335 GARCIA ANEIROS, MATEO ESP 1 CA Santiago 29/12/2019 OURENSE 7.24 7.40
07.38 GA 765706 MELON LEIRO, MARTIN ADRIAN ESP 88 R.C. Celta 03/01/2021 OURENSE 7.38 7.38
07.39 AG 2016119 POSE REGOS, PEDRO ESP 97 Atletica a Silva 23/02/2020 OURENSE 7.39 7.55
07.43 AG 2021324 GOMEZ GARCIA, ANTON ESP 3 CA Santiago 04/01/2020 OURENSE 7.43
07.49 GA 769292 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Millaraio 07/03/2020 OURENSE 7.49 7.64
07.50 AG 2023951 CARBALLAS FONTELA, ARTURO ESP 97 Coruña Comarca 16/01/2021 OURENSE 7.50 7.50
07.50 GA 2023264 COELLO BERRECO, SERGIO ESP 1 R.C. Celta 16/01/2021 OURENSE 7.50 7.50
07.50 AG 2023288 RAMIL ORTIZ, NICOLAS ESP 93 CA Santiago 04/01/2020 OURENSE 7.38
07.56 AG 543 DIOP , BASSIROU SEN 98 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 7.56 7.56
07.58 GA 769376 SAA LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 0 R.C. Celta 19/12/2020 OURENSE 7.58
07.63 GA 766131 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, GUILLERMO ISMAEL ESP 79 CAI A Estrada 07/03/2020 ANTEQUERA 7.63
07.65 GA 149 CUDEIRO FELIX, PABLO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 07/03/2020 OURENSE 7.65
07.69 GA 199 CABO LODEIRO, ASIER ESP 5 CA Santiago 23/02/2020 OURENSE 7.69 7.80
07.69 AG 9991 CHARIJI ZARIOH, AMER ESP 1 At Rias Baixas 16/01/2021 OURENSE 7.69 7.69
07.70 AG 2028477 MARIÑO MOREIRA, ADRIÁN ESP 5 R.C. Celta 19/12/2020 OURENSE 7.70
07.71 AG 766786 SANTOME SANTOS, ADRIAN ESP 93 Atmo. Samertolameu 16/01/2021 OURENSE 7.59 7.71
07.75 AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 7.67 7.67
07.79 AG 2019263 LORENZO CONDE, JOSE PABLO ESP 76 Ourense Atletismo 22/02/2020 OURENSE 7.79 8.04
07.81 AG 2028371 RIBEIRO DE VASCONCELOS, FREDERICO POR 2 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 7.81 7.81
07.88 GA 173 RODRÍGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL ESP 3 R.C. Celta 15/02/2020 LUGO 7.88 7.94
07.91 AG 2021294 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 7.91 7.91
07.97 AG 2028432 MARTÍNEZ TRONCOSO, MARTÍN ESP 5 R.C. Celta 19/12/2020 OURENSE 7.97
08.06 AG 2023542 SANKHE , BAYE SALIOU SEN 1 R.C. Celta 16/01/2021 OURENSE 8.06 8.06
08.08 GA 765538 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 22/02/2020 OURENSE 8.08 8.30
08.08 GA 32 MOLDES EIROA, ÁNGEL ESP 75 S.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.08 8.27
08.11 AG 2020710 ALVARELLOS BARREIRO, JUAN JOSÉ ESP 80 SD Compostela Atletismo 22/02/2020 OURENSE 8.11
08.20 AG 2028638 DANIEL NAVARRO, ALEXANDER ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 15/12/2019 OURENSE 8.20
08.32 GA 769397 GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 81 SD Compostela Atletismo 15/02/2020 LUGO 8.00
08.35 GA 230 CABO LODEIRO, ALEX ESP 7 CA Millaraio 19/12/2020 OURENSE 8.35
08.52 AG 2025972 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, RODRIGO ESP 70 Viguesa de atletismo 16/01/2021 OURENSE 8.52 8.52
08.91 GA 278 DANS ROSENDE, EUGENY ESP 6 CA Millaraio 16/01/2021 OURENSE 8.91 8.91
08.97 GA 2023571 CANTUA GUARDIOLA, FELIX ESP 62 Club Atletismo Sada 22/02/2020 OURENSE 8.97 9.00
10.19 GA 270 LEIVA MARTÍNEZ, PABLO ESP 7 CA Millaraio 09/11/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL

AG 6442 ALVAREZ ALONSO, ROQUE ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
AG 10172 FERNANDEZ VIDAL, ANGEL MANUEL ESP 68 TRIKI TEAM
AG 2018649 FRAGA MATEOS, SAMUEL ESP 94 S.G. Pontevedra 7.67
AG 9004 SYLLA MBAYE, THIERNO JUNIOR ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:21.53 GA 20821 TRIANA LOPEZ, MAURO ESP 95 Playas de Castellon 29/02/2020 OURENSE 21.28 22.09
00:22.30 GA 768731 MOSTEIRO OUBEL, VICTOR ESP 1 R.C. Celta 11/01/2020 OURENSE 22.30 22.49
00:22.30 GA 397 SOLER BENITO, JACOBO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas 05/01/2021 PONTEVEDRA 23.01
00:22.72 GA 768689 SANYANG , DEMBA GAM 1 Club Atletismo Naron 15/12/2019 OURENSE 22.66
00:22.79 GA 764932 LOUSA FARIÑA, AQUILINO ESP 95 Coruña Comarca 18/05/2019 OURENSE 22.93
00:22.82 AG 2016119 POSE REGOS, PEDRO ESP 97 Atletica a Silva 29/08/2020 LA CORUÑA 23.62 23.81
00:23.01 AG 2023951 CARBALLAS FONTELA, ARTURO ESP 97 Coruña Comarca 16/01/2021 OURENSE 23.01 23.01
00:23.34 AG 3279 RIVEIRO ALONSO, ANTÓN ESP 3 CA Santiago 29/08/2020 LA CORUÑA
00:24.22 AG 2021324 GOMEZ GARCIA, ANTON ESP 3 CA Santiago 04/01/2020 OURENSE 24.22
00:24.26 AG 9991 CHARIJI ZARIOH, AMER ESP 1 At Rias Baixas 16/01/2021 OURENSE 24.26 24.26
00:24.37 AG 766786 SANTOME SANTOS, ADRIAN ESP 93 Atmo. Samertolameu 16/01/2021 OURENSE 24.37 24.37
00:24.51 GA 769292 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Millaraio 16/01/2021 OURENSE 24.51 24.51
00:24.94 AG 2019263 LORENZO CONDE, JOSE PABLO ESP 76 Ourense Atletismo 22/02/2020 OURENSE 24.94 26.19
00:25.33 AG 2028477 MARIÑO MOREIRA, ADRIÁN ESP 5 R.C. Celta 19/12/2020 OURENSE 25.33
00:26.15 AG 2028432 MARTÍNEZ TRONCOSO, MARTÍN ESP 5 R.C. Celta 19/12/2020 OURENSE 26.15
00:26.24 GA 765538 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 12/01/2020 OURENSE 26.24 26.78
00:26.27 GA 769397 GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 81 SD Compostela Atletismo 22/02/2020 OURENSE 26.07
00:26.80 AG 768215 RUIBAL ROSENDE, MARTIN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 07/12/2019 VIGO
00:27.13 AG 2020710 ALVARELLOS BARREIRO, JUAN JOSÉ ESP 80 SD Compostela Atletismo 22/02/2020 OURENSE 26.90
00:27.54 AG 2025972 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, RODRIGO ESP 70 Viguesa de atletismo 10/07/2019 PONTEVEDRA
00:28.31 GA 32 MOLDES EIROA, ÁNGEL ESP 75 S.G. Pontevedra 21/04/2019 VIGO
00:29.42 GA 2023571 CANTUA GUARDIOLA, FELIX ESP 62 Club Atletismo Sada 03/01/2021 OURENSE 29.42 29.42
00:30.88 AG 2026873 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ANIBAL ESP 67 Comesaña Sporting Club 05/01/2021 PONTEVEDRA

GA 199 CABO LODEIRO, ASIER ESP 5 CA Santiago
AG 3558 CHAVERT GARCIA, GONZALO ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada
AG 2028638 DANIEL NAVARRO, ALEXANDER ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada
GA 278 DANS ROSENDE, EUGENY ESP 6 CA Millaraio
AG 10172 FERNANDEZ VIDAL, ANGEL MANUEL ESP 68 TRIKI TEAM
GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN ESP 5 Atletismo Morrazo 39.98 300pc
AG 9004 SYLLA MBAYE, THIERNO JUNIOR ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
11.93 GA 2023564 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 CA Millaraio 07/03/2020 OURENSE 11.93

GA 2023377 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra
AG 2022859 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, LEO ESP 7 Atmo. Samertolameu 9.55 Infantil
AG 2021294 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
10.14 AG 2027613 VILA HERMO, ANDRÉS ESP 4 Lugo Running Club 01/02/2020 LUGO 10.14
10.78 AG 768215 RUIBAL ROSENDE, MARTIN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 19/01/2020 OURENSE 10.78

GA 149 CUDEIRO FELIX, PABLO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

60m vallas (0,91) CAD-VET MASC. PC_CM

60m vallas (0,91) JUV MASC. PC_LM

II ENCONTRO S.G. PONTEVEDRA - C.A. OURENSE

AVANCE DE INSCRITOS 18/01/2021 AS 22.30 HORAS
60m MASC. PC_ABM

200m MASC. PC_ABM



GA 113 MONTEAGUDO ARGIBAY, OSCAR ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 9.90 22/02/2020
GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN ESP 5 Atletismo Morrazo 10.09 AL 60

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,88 GA 2023499 ALONSO CAMPO, PABLO ESP 3 CA Santiago 07/03/2020 VALENCIA 1.88
1,77 AG 2027613 VILA HERMO, ANDRÉS ESP 4 Lugo Running Club 08/02/2020 LA CORUÑA 1.77
1,64 GA 104 OTERO NOGUEIRA, XOEL ESP 5 AA Mazi 07/03/2020 OURENSE 1.64
1,58 GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN ESP 5 Atletismo Morrazo 08/02/2020 LA CORUÑA 1.65 AL 1.58
1,58 AG 2027560 GARCIA BLANCO, DAVID ESP 5 CA Millaraio 10/10/2020 PONTEVEDRA 1.55
1,54 AG 2018064 RIAL GARCIA, ROI ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 07/03/2020 OURENSE 1.54
1,49 AG 2014486 LAGO HERMIDA, SIMON ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte 07/03/2020 OURENSE 1.56 1.49
1,27 GA 2023564 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 CA Millaraio 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 1.10

GA 232 GIMENEZ ITURRALDE, DANIEL FRANCISCO ESP 78 Club Atletismo Sada 1.69
AG 2021294 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
3,72 GA 768989 BELLO LOSADA, JUAN MANUEL ESP 70 Atletica a Silva 12/01/2020 OURENSE 3.90
3,55 GA 113 MONTEAGUDO ARGIBAY, OSCAR ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 3.55 3.55
3,01 GA 12350 VENTIN RIVAS, XULIO ESP 61 S.G. Pontevedra 12/01/2020 OURENSE 3.70

3 AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 27/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 2.80 2.80
2,9 GA 769024 LOUREIRO MOSQUERA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva 14/12/2019 VIGO 2.40

2,45 AG 2021294 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 2.45 2.45
2,33 GA 2023564 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 CA Millaraio 10/10/2020 PONTEVEDRA 2.15

2 GA 2023377 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 2.00 2.00

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
14,8 GA 16730 PALOMANES MARTINEZ, JOSE ALFONSO ESP 89 S.G. Pontevedra 11/01/2020 OURENSE 16.08 14.55

14,37 GA 769376 SAA LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 0 R.C. Celta 11/01/2020 OURENSE 14.37 13.84
13,01 GA 104 OTERO NOGUEIRA, XOEL ESP 5 AA Mazi 24/10/2020 GRANOLLERS 12.70
12,74 AG 2017999 JAUREGUI PÉREZ, MATEO ESP 3 Lugo Running Club 19/01/2020 OURENSE 12.74

12,4 GA 199 CABO LODEIRO, ASIER ESP 5 CA Santiago 07/03/2020 OURENSE 12.40 12.28
12,29 AG 2023283 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAULO ESP 4 La Mochila del Deporte 08/02/2020 LA CORUÑA 12.65 12.29
12,14 GA 2023572 GONZALEZ BOO, SERGIO ESP 5 Atletica Barbanza 07/03/2020 OURENSE 12.14
11,54 AG 2027560 GARCIA BLANCO, DAVID ESP 5 CA Millaraio 07/03/2020 OURENSE 11.54
11,36 AG 543 DIOP , BASSIROU SEN 98 S.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2020 LUGO 11.36

10,5 AG 2018064 RIAL GARCIA, ROI ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 07/03/2020 OURENSE 10.50
10,33 AG 2014487 LAGO HERMIDA, XOEL ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte 07/03/2020 OURENSE 10.46 10.33

8,7 GA 2023564 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 CA Millaraio 26/09/2020 OURENSE 7.44

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 230 CABO LODEIRO, ALEX ESP 7 CA Millaraio 10.44 3Kg 19/9/20 Pv
GA 270 LEIVA MARTÍNEZ, PABLO ESP 7 CA Millaraio 9.19 3Kg 19/12/20Ou.
AG 2021294 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2026873 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ANIBAL ESP 67 Comesaña Sporting Club
GA 12350 VENTIN RIVAS, XULIO ESP 61 S.G. Pontevedra 11.62

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
07.87 GA 768774 GARRIDO CABELLO, CRISTINA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2020 LUGO 7.87 7.87
08.00 GA 764342 PAIS RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 99 At. Femenino Celta 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.00
08.01 GA 2023314 RUIZ MARIN, MARIA ANGEL ESP 3 CA Santiago 21/12/2019 LUGO 8.04 4/1/20 Ourense 8.01 8.55
08.03 GA 19500 PARADA SANTOS, LIDIA ESP 93 Atletica Barbanza 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.03 8.13
08.11 GA 2023332 LOZANO LOPEZ, CARMEN ESP 2 Coruña Comarca 07/03/2020 OURENSE 8.02 8.22
08.15 AG 2026078 RAVIÑA VALENCIA, MANUELA ESP 4 CA Santiago 03/01/2021 OURENSE 8.15 8.15
08.22 GA 765662 PAZ ALONSO, UXIA ESP 0 At. Femenino Celta 19/12/2020 OURENSE 8.22
08.34 GA 768890 AL BACHERE , ARAUIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 19/12/2020 OURENSE 8.34
08.35 AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 AA Mazi 07/03/2020 OURENSE 8.35
08.38 AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 8.38 8.38
08.38 AG 2014664 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, VALERIA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta 19/12/2020 OURENSE 8.38
08.38 GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 23/02/2020 OURENSE 8.29 (28/12/2018) 8.29 8.41
08.39 GA 14325 VALENCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 81 At. Femenino Celta 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.36
08.48 GA 63 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 04/01/2020 OURENSE 8.48 8.67
08.52 GA 2023599 GIL RIVADULLA, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 07/03/2020 OURENSE 8.52
08.52 AG 2027143 MELENDREZ BERGANTIÑOS, ELBA ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte 07/03/2020 OURENSE 8.52
08.72 AG 3153 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, UXIA ESP 4 CA Santiago 04/01/2020 OURENSE 8.72 8.75
08.79 GA 765040 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, IRIA ESP 97 Coruña Comarca 16/01/2021 OURENSE 8.40 8.79
08.85 AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 07/03/2020 OURENSE 8.85 8.92
08.90 GA 12640 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA ESP 76 At. Femenino Celta 22/02/2020 OURENSE 8.90 9.16
08.95 AG 2021468 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 03/01/2021 OURENSE 8.95 8.95
08.99 AG 2026665 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 01/02/2020 LUGO 8.99 9.15
09.02 GA 765537 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 22/02/2020 OURENSE 9.00
09.04 AG 769368 CADERNO PÉREZ, CIELOS ESP 97 SD Compostela Atletismo 19/12/2020 OURENSE 9.04
09.05 AG 2018636 OURENS ANIDO, MARIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 03/01/2021 OURENSE 9.05 9.05
09.09 AG 429 MALVAR BOULLOSA, MARTA ESP 5 At Rias Baixas 01/02/2020 LUGO 9.09 9.27
09.14 AG 2027775 FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 6 TRIKI TEAM 15/02/2020 LUGO 9.14
09.14 AG 2028243 GONZÁLEZ IGLESIAS, MARA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Estrada 16/01/2021 OURENSE 9.14 9.14
09.34 AG 2018447 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 03/01/2021 OURENSE 9.34 9.34
09.41 AG 4127 DANS ROSENDE, MARIA ESP 4 CA Millaraio 16/01/2021 OURENSE 9.41 9.41
09.55 AG 2020964 PORTELA REY, CELIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 19/12/2020 OURENSE 9.40
09.89 AG 2026408 VÁZQUEZ CASTELO, LÍA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Estrada 16/01/2021 OURENSE 9.89 9.89
10.35 AG 5444 BARREIRO RUIBAL, PENELOPE ESP 78 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 10.35 10.35

GA 765431 IGLESIAS AMADO, ANA ESP 0 Coruña Comarca 8.09 8.09

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:25.56 GA 764342 PAIS RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 99 At. Femenino Celta 06/09/2020 MADRID 25.31
00:25.74 GA 765431 IGLESIAS AMADO, ANA ESP 0 Coruña Comarca 20/07/2019 PONTEVEDRA 26.31
00:26.61 GA 2023332 LOZANO LOPEZ, CARMEN ESP 2 Coruña Comarca 18/05/2019 OURENSE 26.82 27.42
00:27.04 GA 2023314 RUIZ MARIN, MARIA ANGEL ESP 3 CA Santiago 11/01/2020 OURENSE 27.04 28.14
00:27.08 GA 765786 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 1 Club Atletismo Naron 19/12/2020 OURENSE 27.08
00:27.66 GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 23/02/2020 OURENSE 27.42 (13/01/2019) 27.42 28.61
00:28.02 GA 764754 SALVADO PRIETO, EVA ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 27.44 (23/12/18) 27.44 28.02
00:28.28 AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 28.28 28.28
00:28.51 AG 2026078 RAVIÑA VALENCIA, MANUELA ESP 4 CA Santiago 03/01/2021 OURENSE 28.51 28.51
00:29.32 GA 12640 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA ESP 76 At. Femenino Celta 03/01/2021 OURENSE 29.32 29.32
00:30.15 AG 2018636 OURENS ANIDO, MARIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 16/01/2021 OURENSE 30.15 30.15

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM

60m FEM. PC_ABF

200m FEM. PC_ABF

Pértiga MASC. PC_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC_CM

Altura MASC. PC_ABM



00:30.25 AG 2021468 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 03/01/2021 OURENSE 30.25 30.25
00:30.51 AG 429 MALVAR BOULLOSA, MARTA ESP 5 At Rias Baixas 16/01/2021 OURENSE 30.51 30.51
00:30.59 AG 2026665 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 16/01/2021 OURENSE 30.59 30.59
00:30.91 AG 2018447 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 16/01/2021 OURENSE 30.91 30.91
00:31.06 AG 769368 CADERNO PÉREZ, CIELOS ESP 97 SD Compostela Atletismo 19/12/2020 OURENSE 31.06
00:31.13 GA 765537 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 12/01/2020 OURENSE 30.51 32.36
00:31.55 AG 4127 DANS ROSENDE, MARIA ESP 4 CA Millaraio 16/01/2021 OURENSE 31.55 31.55
00:32.00 AG 2027771 FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ, ROSANA ESP 4 TRIKI TEAM 19/12/2020 OURENSE 32.00

AG 2027143 MELENDREZ BERGANTIÑOS, ELBA ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte
AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 AA Mazi 13.27-100ML-10/10/20
AG 2019929 TEBA POUSO, MARIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.18 GA 2023517 RIAL SALGUEIRO, ADRIANA ESP 6 Atmo. Samertolameu 19/12/2020 MADRID 9.18
10.26 AG 3153 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, UXIA ESP 4 CA Santiago 18/01/2020 OURENSE 10.26
10.47 GA 768890 AL BACHERE , ARAUIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 19/12/2020 OURENSE 10.47
10.78 GA 2023599 GIL RIVADULLA, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 12/12/2020 OURENSE 10.78
11.77 AG 2020964 PORTELA REY, CELIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 19/12/2020 OURENSE 11.77

AG 2028243 GONZÁLEZ IGLESIAS, MARA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Estrada 14.00 26/10/2019
AG 2027475 SÁNCHEZ VIDAL, PRISCILA ESP 7 Universidad Santiago
AG 2026408 VÁZQUEZ CASTELO, LÍA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Estrada 12.72 19/12/2020

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
08.91 GA 19100 MARTINEZ QUEIMAÑO, ANTIA ESP 94 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 29/02/2020 OURENSE 8.91 9.58
09.10 GA 14325 VALENCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 81 At. Femenino Celta 23/02/2020 OURENSE 8.98
09.17 GA 766170 GARCIA ARIAS, BELEN ESP 3 ADAS Proinor 18/01/2020 OURENSE 9.17
10.06 GA 765040 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, IRIA ESP 97 Coruña Comarca 16/01/2021 OURENSE 9.66 10.06
10.71 AG 2023837 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Santiago 01/02/2020 LUGO 10.71 11.13

AG 2023221 RIVAS CANCELA, SOFÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,57 GA 2023590 AGUIAR MOSQUERA, MARÍA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva 25/01/2020 LUGO 1.57
1,52 GA 766163 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 07/03/2020 OURENSE 1.61 24/02/2018 1.61
1,47 GA 2023517 RIAL SALGUEIRO, ADRIANA ESP 6 Atmo. Samertolameu 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
3,7 GA 14871 VITERI BOUSO, BEATRIZ ESP 88 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2020 OURENSE 3.75 3.36

3,51 GA 769009 BOUZA VILLAR, LOLA ESP 3 ADAS Proinor 06/09/2020 CÁCERES 3.40 3.25
3,21 GA 769260 VOSBERG CASTRO, LISA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo 20/12/2020 MADRID 3.21
3,06 GA 765333 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, NEREA ESP 2 ADAS Proinor 03/10/2020 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 2.66
2,95 GA 17219 FERREIRO LIÑARES, LUCIA ESP 79 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 3.55 2.95

2,6 GA 63 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 2.60 2.60
2,22 GA 2023590 AGUIAR MOSQUERA, MARÍA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva 19/09/2020 PONTEVEDRA
2,02 AG 2028501 LOJO LAGO, ALBA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 19/09/2020 PONTEVEDRA

1,9 GA 51 NOGAREDA VILLAVERDE, ANDREA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva 07/03/2020 OURENSE 1.90

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
12,33 GA 768862 DIALLO CHAO, DIAOU ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 07/07/2019 GIJÓN 12.21
11,79 GA 16038 VALVERDE GONZALEZ, TANIA ESP 88 ADAS Proinor 16/01/2021 OURENSE 11.79 11.79
11,74 GA 765662 PAZ ALONSO, UXIA ESP 0 At. Femenino Celta 06/09/2020 MADRID 11.46 11.46
11,03 GA 764754 SALVADO PRIETO, EVA ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 08/02/2020 LA CORUÑA 11.03 10.40
10,37 AG 2026078 RAVIÑA VALENCIA, MANUELA ESP 4 CA Santiago 11/01/2020 OURENSE 10.37
10,25 AG 2023221 RIVAS CANCELA, SOFÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 14/12/2019 VIGO 10.41

9,58 AG 2027475 SÁNCHEZ VIDAL, PRISCILA ESP 7 Universidad Santiago 19/12/2020 OURENSE 9.58
8,94 AG 2023265 FRAGUELA VILELA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron 22/06/2019 LUGO 8.91

AG 2023837 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Santiago 9.12
AG 2023750 LORENZO CASAS, EMMA ESP 98 CA Santiago 10.89 15/7/17 Ponte 10.88

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
13,44 GA 2023462 LAGO ANDRADE, XIANA ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 22/02/2020 OURENSE 13.44 12.61

7,5 AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 03/01/2021 OURENSE 7.50 7.50
7,35 AG 2025012 NOYA SANTOS, ALICIA ESP 4 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 08/02/2020 LA CORUÑA 7.84

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
17,21 GA 19338 TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, Mª BELEN ESP 94 Playas de Castellon 01/02/2020 VALENCIA 17.21
10,77 GA 766220 GONZALEZ POSE, ALICIA ESP 96 At. Femenino Celta 03/01/2021 OURENSE 11.21 10.77

AG 765419 DEZA DOMINGUEZ, MARIA ESP 3 AA Mazi 6.94-4KG-15/6/19 6.46

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF

Pértiga FEM. PC_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC_ABF

Altura FEM. PC_ABF


